

FIR No.:75/2013
PS: Karol Bagh
State Vs Vinit Saxena

09/07/2026

Present: Mr. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is on bail.
Mr. Ankur Chaudhary, Id. Counsel for accused.

Order is not ready.

Put up for order on charge on **22/08/2026**.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/DELHI/09/07/2026